
Programma dei laboratori del semestre primaverile 2024

Ticino

Febbraio

Marzo

Aprile

Maggio

24
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09
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23

13
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04

25

Lugano
Hello 3D World

Giugno

01

Lugano
Guardia del corpo digitale

Lugano
Micro:bit

Lugano
Snake-it


